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Bus 3706 Charneca da Caparica - Lisboa (Sete Rios) via 
Feijó

Go to website

Direction
CH Caparica (R Pedro Costa) Tremoceira — Sete Rios 
(Estação) P1

46 stops

Open route schedule

CH Caparica (R Pedro Costa) Tremoceira

CH Caparica (R Pedro Costa 1284) VL Bem

CH Caparica R Pedro Costa 13 (Escola)

CH Caparica (R António Andrade1215)

CH Caparica (R ANT Andrade) Piscinas Mun

CH Caparica (R ANT Andrade) Mcdonald�S

CH Caparica R António Andrade Clinica

CH Caparica (R António Andrade) Centro

CH Caparica R DR Oliveira Feijão 1074

CH Caparica R DR Oliveira Feijão6(Rot)

CH Capar R Oliveira Feijão (Igreja)

CH Caparica (Estr Bela Vista 191)

CH Capa Estr Bela Vista 179 (X) QTA Nova

Vale Fetal Estr Bela Vista 186 (Escola)

VL Fetal Estr Bela Vista (X) R Cris Lopes

Estr Bela Vista 100 ROT Marco Geodésico

VL Fetal Estr Bela Vista 71 (Rotunda)

VL Figueira (Estr Bela Vista) CM Almada

VL Figueira (R VL Figueira) Posto Abast

VL Figueira (R VL Figueira) Cabine Edp

Route schedule
CH Caparica (R Pedro Costa) Tremoceira — Sete Rios 
(Estação) P1

Monday 03:05-02:05
+1

Tuesday 03:05-02:05
+1

Wednesday 03:05-02:05
+1

Thursday 03:05-02:05
+1

Friday 03:05-02:05
+1

Saturday 03:05-02:05
+1

Sunday 03:05-02:05
+1

Route info

Direction: CH Caparica (R Pedro Costa) Tremoceira

Stops: 46

Trip Duration: 1 hour 15 min

https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-3706-2079663383-2150808942
https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-3706-2079663383-2150808942
https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-3706-2079663383-2150808942


R Vale Figueira 81 (Hospital Vet)

VL Figueira (R VL Figueira) Centro Hip

Vale Figueira (EN 10-1) Entre Rotundas

Feijó ( Z Industrial) Descida G Bravo

Feijó Estr Algazarra (Ponte)

Feijó Estr Algaz (X) R Ferreira Soares

Feijó (R Alembrança 29c)

Feijó (R Alembrança) Escola 2 3 Ciclo

Feijópça Francisco Taborda (Parque/Rot)

Laranjeiro (R Isid Ferreira) Farmácia

Feijó R Castanheiros 39 (ESP Cidadão)

Feijó (R Castanheiros N13b) Jardim

Alameda Guerra Junqueiro (Pavilhão Mun)

R ARY Santos 16 - C.Comercial

Bº B Gonçalves (R ARY Santos 4b)

Bº Gonçalves R ALM NEG 4 (Escola)

CV Piedade R Sameiro Antunes Farmácia

Pragal (Portagem)

Alcântara-Terra (Estação)

AV Ceuta (ESC SUP Saúde/Posto Abast)

AV Ceuta (X) R Arco Carvalhão

Lisboa (AV C Gulbenkian) EST Campolide

Lisboa (Campolide) AV C Gulbenkian(Alto)

AV Calouste Gulbenk (Acesso AV J Malhoa)

Lisboa (AV José Malhoa Iefp)

Sete Rios (Estação) P1



Direction
Sete Rios (Estação) P3 — CH Caparica (R Pedro Costa) 
Tremoceira

45 stops

Open route schedule

Sete Rios (Estação) P3

AV Calouste Gulbenk (Acesso AV J Malhoa)

Lisboa (Campolide) AV C Gulbenkian

Lisboa (AV C Gulbenkian) EST Campolide

AV Ceuta (X) R Arco Carvalhão

Lisboa (AV Ceuta) QTA Cabrinha (Parque)

Avenida de Ceuta (Banco Alimentar) P1

Ponte 25 de Abril (Portagens)

CV Piedade R Sameiro Antunes Farmácia

Bº Gonçalves R ALM NEG 4 (Escola)

Bº B Gonçalves (R ARY Santos 4b)

R ARY Santos 16 - C.Comercial

Alameda Guerra Junqueiro (Pavilhão Mun)

Feijó (R Castanheiros N13b) Jardim

Feijó R Castanheiros 39 (ESP Cidadão)

Laranjeiro (R Isid Ferreira) Farmácia

Feijópça Francisco Taborda (Parque/Rot)

Feijó (R Alembrança) Escola 2 3 Ciclo

Feijó (R Alembrança 29c)

Feijó Estr Algaz (X) R Ferreira Soares

Feijó Estr Algazarra (Ponte)

Feijó (Estr Algazarra) Descida G Bravo

Feijó ( Z Industrial) Descida G Bravo

Vale Figueira (EN 10-1) Entre Rotundas

Route schedule
Sete Rios (Estação) P3 — CH Caparica (R Pedro Costa) 
Tremoceira

Monday 03:25-02:30
+1

Tuesday 03:25-02:30
+1

Wednesday 03:25-02:30
+1

Thursday 03:25-02:30
+1

Friday 03:25-02:30
+1

Saturday 03:25-02:30
+1

Sunday 03:25-02:30
+1

Route info

Direction: Sete Rios (Estação) P3

Stops: 45

Trip Duration: 1 hour 15 min
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VL Figueira R GEN Humb Delg (X) R Povo

VL FIG R VL Figueira (X) R Lusíadas

VL Figueira (R VL Figueira) Posto Abast

VL Figueira (Estr Bela Vista) CM Almada

Vale Fetal (Estr Bela Vista 60)

Estr Bela Vista 100 ROT Marco Geodésico

VL Fetal Estr Bela Vista (X) R Cris Lopes

Vale Fetal Estr Bela Vista 186 (Escola)

CH CAP Estr B Vista 206 (X) QTA Nova

CH Caparica (R Ramada Curto 13)

CH Capar R Oliveira Feijão (Igreja)

CH Caparica R DR Oliveira Feijão6(Rot)

CH Caparica R DR Oliveira Feijão 1074

CH Caparica (R António Andrade) Centro

CH Caparica R António Andrade Clinica

CH Caparica (R ANT Andrade) Mcdonald�S

CH Caparica (R ANT Andrade) Piscinas Mun

CH CAP R ANT Andr (X) R DO Pinheirinho

CH Caparica R Pedro Costa 13 (Escola)

CH Caparica (R Pedro Costa 1284) VL Bem

CH Caparica (R Pedro Costa) Tremoceira

3706 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Lisbon

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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